TSNZ No.
Grade M
9072
2720
5204
1602
2614
4433
1071
2445
5209
3138
3369
3657
6464
5368
2626
5990

Grade A
TSNZ No.
7157
2624
1970
1392
2343
3244
3207
6435
4949
3587
7737
2615

Grade B
TSNZ No.
4484
7157
2742
4495
2737
4932
1900
2398
2955
2302
6891
5664
2676
5688
6930
4267
6143
1910
2344
6147
6531

Grade C
TSNZ No.
7961
4212
4439
6889
3733
3185
6656
4684
3176
6660
6322

2018 Southern Hawkes Bay Open 15/16 June 2018

Name

Name

Chris Harrison
Wade Mace
Ryan Taylor
Grant Taylor
Martin Hunt
Sarah Reesby
Peter Neilson
Doug Gibson
Luke Sigvertsen
Neil Kinsey
Paul Crimp
Janet Hunt

Ann Harris
Kirsten Birrell
Bruce Marchant
Patrick Power

Name

Greg Bengston (RE)
David Green
Dean Fincham
Gary Cuff
Jeanette Kinsey
Robbie McNair
Shane Kingston
Dave Edmonds
Phillippa Fleming
Carol Yardley
Kelly Burdon
Ross Lomas

Name

Erin Little

Greg Bengston
Barry Scott

Sue Bowen
Maurice Bedingfield
Lachie McNair
Bronwyn Shields
Dave Westcott
Neil Harris
Ruth McNair
Jim Dann
Danny Redhill
Ravi de Silva
Taresa Morris
Aiden Lynch
Ruby de Silva
Fred deBurgh
Max Kinsey
Peter Youren
Allen Wright
Sarah Laugesen

Name

Gary Williams
Meggy Reesby
Tim Severinsen
Samantha Bradbury
Liz Taylor

John Hobson
Claire Clarke
Leon Oliver
Geoff Malcolm
Inge Little

Niki Lock (RE)

Club
Club
Ruahine
Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Poroutawhao
Rongotea
Rong
Bulls
Oaonui
Dannevirke
Wellington Central
Martinbough
Rongotea
Te Puke
Hastings
RR&G
Bulls

Club
Dannevirke
RR&G
Hastings
Marton
Bulls
Dannevirke
Wallingford
Bulls
Rongotea
Martinbough
Wellington Central
Rongotea

Club
Brooklyn
Dannevirke
Rongotea
Melrose
Norsewood
Dannevirke
Wellington Central
Wanganui RSA
Te Puke
Dannevirke
Rongotea
Wellington Central
Wellington Central
Wallingford
Melrose
Wellington Central
Marton
Bulls
Pakowhai
Marton
Hastings

Club
Hastings
Rongotea
Ruahine
Dannevirke
Poroutawhao
Wallingford
Wellington Central
Ruahine
Wallingford
Brooklyn
Dannevirke

1st Card

1st Card
100.10
99.07
98.07
99.07
98.05
99.07
98.07
99.02
99.05
98.06
98.04
98.07
96.04
97.05
96.04
98.02

1st Card
98.06
100.05
99.05
100.09
99.06
97.03
96.06
97.06
97.04
96.06
94.02
94.03

1st Card
96.02
95.03
98.03
96.03
94.05
98.04
95.03
94.05
97.03
95.06
96.04
95.06
94.02
95.03
95.01
90.02
97.05
93.01
98.05
93.02
92.01

1st Card
94.02
95.04
93.05
94.04
95.03
94.03
89.01
92.02
91.01
93.01
89.01

2nd Card

2nd Card
100.08
100.07
100.09
99.04
98.06
99.07
98.03
97.05
97.04
99.05
97.04
97.05
99.05
97.07
96.04
95.04

2nd Card
100.07
99.03
97.06
99.06
98.04
98.04
97.03
96.04
95.03
96.03
97.05
94.01

2nd Card
97.04
97.02
94
97.06
99.05
96.04
96.03
96.04
94.03
96.02
96.03
95.03
94.02
94.04
94.02
96.06
94.03
95.03
90.03
96.02
93.03

2nd Card
96.03
98.05
96.04
96.02
96.03
93.04
94.03
93.02
92.02
91.01
92.01

3rd Card

3rd Card
100.08
100.05
100.09
100.08
100.08
98.05
100.07
100.04
99.05
98.02
99.06
97.05
97.02
97.07
99.07
96.05

3rd Card
100.07
98.06
99.07
96.03
98.03
99.07
97.07
97.05
98.07
95.05
96.04
98.06

3rd Card
99.06
100.06
100.06
96.03
96.02
95.03
98.04
97.02
96.04
96.01
95.02
96.03
98.07
96.04
95.01
97.03
92.03
95.03
94.02
90.01
92.03

3rd Card
98.06
95.01
98.05
97.05
95.03
94.02
96.02
94.02
94.03
92.01
86

Total
Total
300.26
299.19
298.25
298.19
296.19
296.19
296.17
296.11
295.14
295.13
294.14
292.17
292.11
291.19
291.15
289.11

Total
298.20
297.14
295.18
295.18
295.13
294.14
290.16
290.15
290.14
287.14
287.11
286.10

Total
292.12
292.11
292.09
289.12
289.12
289.11
289.10
287.11
287.10
287.09
287.09
286.12
286.11
285.11
284.04
283.11
283.11
283.07
282.10
279.05
277.07

Total
288.11
288.10
287.14
287.11
286.09
281.09
279.06
279.06
277.06
276.03
267.02

Open

B W NP

Closed



Grade D

TSNZ No. Name Club 1st Card 2nd Card
7366 Harry Emms Martinbough 95.03 93.02
6628 Stephanie NcNair Dannevirke 92.04 96.02

Dillan Robinson Oaonui 91.02 93.03
6322 Niki Lock Dannevirke 91.02 86
7383 Aaron Panchaud Dannevirke 89 91.01
2395 Matilda Panchaud Dannevirke 87 88.02
7160 Ann Berry Dannevirke 90.02 84
6695 Philip Bedingfield Norsewood 68 93.04
7301 Rudolf Britz Hastings 84 77
Rested
TSNZ No. Name Club 1st Card 2nd Card
Caley McNair Dannevirke 90 92.03
Raewyn Inder Bush 90.01 91.01
Jack Cammock Dannevirke 89 89.01
Alex Thomas Dannevirke 87.01 85
Jamaine Webber Dannevirke 79.02 90
Jessica Bradbury Dannevirke 85.01 83.01
Ryan Jameson Dannevirke 84 81.01
Ryan Mills Dannevirke 84 81.01
Lily McLeod Dannevirke 70.01 88.01
Tom Inder Bush 79 78
Blake Johnston Dannevirke 70 70
Bronson Fryer Dannevirke 65 60
TEAMS
Rongotea
Janet Hunt 292.11
Martin Hunt 296.19
Wade Mace 299.19 887.49 1st
Bulls
Dave Edmonds 290.15
Patrick Power 289.11
Peter Neilson 296.17 875.43
Poroutawho
Ryan Taylor 298.25
Grant Taylor 298.19
Liz Taylor 286.09 882.53
Dannevirke A
Luke Sigvertsen 295.14
Lachie McNair 289.11
Greg Bengston 292.11 876.36
Dannevirke B
Luke Sigcertsen 295.14
Robbie McNair 294.14
Greg Bengston 292.11 881.39
Dannevirke C
Ruth McNair 287.09
Robbie McNair 294.14
Lachie McNair 289.11 870.34
SHB Open Club Score
9072 Chris Harrison Ruahine 199.17 1st
1602  Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 198.15
5209 Luke Sigvertsen Dannevirke 198.15
2720 Wade Mace Rongotea 196.14
7157 Greg Bengston Dannevirke 194.08
3207 Shane Kingston Wallingford 194.04
3138 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 193.11
1900 Bronwyn Shields Wellington Central 193.09
3244 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 193.08
4932 Lachie McNair Dannevirke 193.07

3rd Card
93.02
91.02
92
90.02
87.01
85.03
80.02
91.02
85

Total
182.03
181.02
178.01
172.01
169.02
168.02
165.01
165.01
158.02
157.00
140.00
125.00

Total
281.07
279.08
276.05
267.04
267.02
260.05
254.04
252.06
246.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th



